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CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

;em.

1895-96.

DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS'
COURTS—continued.

13

VOTE No. 24—continued.
Salaeies—continued.

Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, Tenui, Eketa-
huna, and Pahiatua—

Magistrate, Sheriff, and Coroner (fees)
Clerk, also Registrar of Electors
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff'at Pahiatua ...

400
225
100
60

14 Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, and Wairoa—-Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court, and Commissioner
Native Land Court

Clerk
Clerk and Interpreter
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Hastings ...
Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiff at Wairoa ...

500
260
200
140
200
200

15 Nelson, Brightwater, and Motueka—
District Judge, Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court,

District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and
Registrar of Deeds

Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver
of Gold Revenue, &c.

Bailiff and Crier Supreme Court
Messenger and Office Cleaner, Magistrate's and Supreme

Court

550

300
160

60

550

300
160

60

16 Westport, Charleston, Lyell, Collingwood, and Takaka—
Magistrate and Warden (with house), Coroner (fees),

and Sheriff
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Registrar of

Electors, Local Land Officer, and Clerk to Agent
Colliery Reserve ... ... ... 'Office-bov

Bailiff

400

250
26

130

400

250
26

130

17 Blenheim, Picton, Havelock, and Cullensville—Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme Court,
District Land Registrar, and Coroner (fees)

Clerk (also Sheriff), and Registrar of Electors
Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Office Cleaner Supreme

Court
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock and

Cullensville

450
275
120

150

450
275

120

150

Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—
District Judge, Canterbury, Westland, and Otago
Magistrate and Coroner (fees)
3 Clerks: 1 at £300 (also Registrar of Electors, £25).

1 at £200, 1 at £150
Bailiff
2 Assistant Bailiffs : 1 at £125, 1 at £60 ...
Clerk and Registrar of Births, &c, at Lyttelton

900
550

650
160
185
230

900
550

650
160
185
230
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