## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

[tem	•	189	95–96.
	DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.		£
	VOTE No. 24—continued.		
13	Salaries—continued.   Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, Tenui, Eketa   huna, and Pahiatua—	<i>t</i> -	
	Magistrate, Sheriff, and Coroner (fees) Clerk, also Registrar of Electors	225	
	Bailiff Clerk and Bailiff at Pahiatua	1 60	
14	Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, and Wairoa—		
	Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court, and Commissione Native Land Court	500	
	Clerk	. 260	
	Clerk and Interpreter	. 200	
	Bailiff		
	Clerk and Bailiff at Hastings Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiff at Wairoa	900	
.5	Nelson, Brightwater, and Motueka—		
			1
	District Judge, Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	5. 1 550	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Received	550 r	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Received of Gold Revenue, &c	550 r 300	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Received	550 r 300 160	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Received of Gold Revenue, &c Bailiff and Crier Supreme Court	550 300 160	
16	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 r 300 160 60	
16	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400	
.6	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400	
.6	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26	
.6	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275 120	
	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275 120	
116	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275 120 150	
27	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	550 300 160 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275 120 150	
.7	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds  Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver of Gold Revenue, &c.  Bailiff and Crier Supreme Court  Messenger and Office Cleaner, Magistrate's and Supreme Court  Court  Westport, Charleston, Lyell, Collingwood, and Takaka—  Magistrate and Warden (with house), Coroner (fees) and Sheriff  Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue, Registrar of Electors, Local Land Officer, and Clerk to Agent Colliery Reserve  Office-boy  Bailiff  Blenheim, Picton, Havelock, and Cullensville—  Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme Court District Land Registrar, and Coroner (fees)  Clerk (also Sheriff), and Registrar of Electors  Bailiff and Office Cleaner, and Office Cleaner Supreme Court  Court  Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock and Cullensville  Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—  District Judge, Canterbury, Westland, and Otago  Magistrate and Coroner (fees)	550 300 160 60 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275 120 150	
.7	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	300 160 60 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275 120 150	
27	District Land Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of Deeds	300 160 60 60 400 6 250 26 130 450 275 120 150 900 550 650	